
 

List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates for M. Tech. Admission 2024-25 

School of _Electrical Sciences_ 
 

(Discipline: Signal Processing & Communication 
Engineering) 

 
Selected 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidate 
GATE 
Score 

Category 

1 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0122 MR. ANUPAM PANDEY 732 GEN 

2 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0035 MS. BAISNABI ROUT 667 GEN 

3 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0030 MR. PARTHA SARATHI DEB 628 GEN 

4 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0468 MR. ANURAG YADAV 628 GEN 

5 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0267 MR. MANISH M 608 GEN 

6 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0461 MS. BORULE NIVEDITA 598 GEN 

7 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0021 MR. ASHWINI KUMAR 598 GEN 

8 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0294 MS. SABEELA 593 GEN 

9 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0378 MR. ASHUTOSH PANKAJ 593 GEN 

10 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0268 MR. ANKUR KUMAR 569 SC 

11 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0166 MR. SAYAN SAHA 509 SC 

12 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0342 MS. AMBALA APOORVA 454 SC 

13 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0298 MR. BANAPURAM YETHI RAJ 474 ST 

14 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0304 MR. KUNGA JAMPHEL 355 ST 

15 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0167 MR. SHUBHAM GUPTA 578 OBC 

16 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0075 MR. GUDDU SHAW 578 OBC 

17 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0017 MS. ANJALI DHAKAD 575 OBC 

18 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0202 MR. SANSKAR JAISWAL 548 OBC 

19 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0105 MR. HITESH KUMAR 539 OBC 

20 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0165 MS. RUCHITHA RENU 
CHITTUR 

538 OBC 

21 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0361 MR. UTKARSH TIWARI 588 EWS 

22 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0238 

 

MS. KONAGALA UDAYA 

LAKSHMI 

 

578 EWS 

 
* In compliance with the seat matrix details circulated, 5% reservation (i.e., 1 seat) is allocated to 
PwD candidate. The PwD candidate here belongs to the EWS category. Hence, one of the two EWS 
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seats is allocated for the candidate as per the following seat matrix guideline: “PD candidates will 
consume seats from their birth category quota”. 
  

Waiting List 
   

The below wait listed candidates will be issued offer letters, if seats remain vacant after 

the current round of selection through COAP.         

Category: General/Unreserved 
Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name  GATE 
Score 

1 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0104 MR. ARYAN SIMUL UDANI 588 

2 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0361 MR. UTKARSH TIWARI 588 

3 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0269 MR. EDWIN R 583 

4 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0315 MR. SHUBHAM SINHA 579 

5 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0238 MS. KONAGALA UDAYA LAKSHMI 578  

6 
MTECH/SPCE/2024/0167 MR. SHUBHAM GUPTA 

 

578  

7 
MTECH/SPCE/2024/0075 

 

MR. GUDDU SHAW 578  

8 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0398 MR. YUVRAJ SINGH 578 

9 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0145 MR. NITIN TOMAR 578 

10 
MTECH/SPCE/2024/0017 

 

MR. ANJALI DHAKAD 575 

11 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0070 MS. MEGHA S L 573 

12 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0295 MR. SAYAK MANDAL 573 

13 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0380 MR. B KISHORKUMAR 573 

14 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0090 MR. KESHAV KUMAR JHA 573 

15 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0055 MR. ASHUTOSH SONI 573 

16 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0363 MS. RUTUPARNA NAYAK 573 

17 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0095 MR. PUSHKAR VATSA 573 

18 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0268 MR. ANKUR KUMAR 569 

19 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0332 MS. DEEPA GUPTA 568 

20 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0244 MS. UDISHA SINGH 568 

21 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0299 MR. RINKU 563 



22 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0371 MR. VIVEK CHAUHAN 558 

23 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0077 MR. AKSHAT PANDA 558 

24 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0056 MR. ABIR ROY 550 

25 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0369 MS. VONGETI DEEKSHITHA REDDY 548 

26 
MTECH/SPCE/2024/0202 

 

MR. SANSKAR JAISWAL 

 

548 

27 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0401 MR. SAHANA RAY 548 

28 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0409 MS. ARYA PRAMOD 547 

29 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0039 MR. DEEPAK SRIVASTAVA 547 

30 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0271 MS. ADITEE LALL 546 

31 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0096 MS. MOGASATI RAMYA SAISREE 543 

32 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0012 MR. PRAKHAR SINHA 543 

33 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0142 MR. ANJISNU CHANDA 539 

34 

  
MTECH/SPCE/2024/0105 

 

MR. HITESH KUMAR 

 

539 

35 

MTECH/SPCE/2024/0165 

 

MS. RUCHITHA RENU CHITTUR 

 

538 

36 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0327 MR. PALA ANAND 534 

37 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0208 MR. CHARAN KUMAR REDDY KUNCHAM 534 

38 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0265 MR. VINEET KUMAR MAURYA 534 

39 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0438 MR. RATUL CHAKRABORTY 534 

40 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0373 MR. DINESH NATH GOSWAMI 534 

41 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0321 MR. SURAJ KUMAR 534 

42 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0456 MR. THOUTI RUTHIK GOUD 529 

43 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0061 MR. SUBBHAM JYOTI DASH 529 

44 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0197 MR. DIPAK KUSHWAHA 529 

45 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0071 MS. B AISHWARYA 529 

46 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0424 MR. SAURABH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 529 

47 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0282 MR. PRIYA SAINI 529 

48 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0436 MR. SHIVAM NARAYAN GUPTA 525 



49 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0099 MS. ANJALI L 524 

50 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0067 MS. POOJA P 524 

51 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0115 MS. ANURADHA GUPTA 524 

52 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0392 MR. VADIYALA SAI NANDA KUMAR 521 

53 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0463 MR. SURAJ TRIPATHI 521 

54 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0460 MR. NARESH B 519 

55 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0138 MS. VEVINYA A 519 

56 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0049 MS. SHUCHI PATHAK 517 

57 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0395 MS. DEVANSHI SRIVASTAVA 516 

58 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0006 MS. APPALABATHULA MEGHANA 514 

59 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0411 MS. PRACHY SHARMA 514 

60 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0179 MR. SAMALA SAI SAHRUDAI 514 

61 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0221 MR. PUNIT SRIVASTAVA 514 

62 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0372 MS. TWINKEL MANNA 513 

63 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0314 MR. KURELLA VIKAS 509 

64 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0103 MS. ISHITA VISEN 509 

65 
MTECH/SPCE/2024/0166 

 

MR. SAYAN SAHA 

 

509 

66 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0230 MR. MOJESH KUMAR MAHAKUR 509 

67 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0257 MR. AKSHIT SHUKLA 508 

68 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0181 MS. KARRI KAMALA PRIYA 504 

69 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0064 MS. GOTLURU YAMINI 504 

70 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0333 MR. SUMAN PAL 504 

71 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0094 MR. SHAIK SHAHID AFREED 504 

72 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0025 MS. SHIPRA MISHRA 503 

73 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0253 MS. LEKIREDDY HAARIKA 499 

74 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0316 MS. SATYA NAGA VENKATA MEGHANA 
VASKURI 

499 

75 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0159 MR. PRIYANK GUPTA 499 

76 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0192 MR. AVIRAJ DEWANGAN 499 

77 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0393 MR. VAIBHAV GUPTA 496 



78 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0248 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SHAH 490 

79 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0312 MR. ADITI GUPTA 490 

80 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0352 MR. ABHINOV CHOUDHURY 490 

81 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0439 MS. KAJAL DEVI 490 

82 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0441 MR. MOHAN GODANI 489 

83 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0074 MS. SABBELLA HARIKA 489 

84 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0331 MS. ADITI SAXENA 489 

85 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0228 MR. PASUPULETI CHINNI KARTHIK 489 

86 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0072 MR. RISHI SAXENA 489 

87 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0001 MR. KISHALAY BHOWMIK 488 

88 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0343 MR. ADITYA KUMAR 486 

89 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0170 MS. CHELLI RUHEE SHAMILI 484 

90 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0387 MR. PRADUM PAL 484 

91 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0423 MR. ABHAY JAISWAL 484 

92 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0287 MS. MANAL JALEEL POOVATHINGAL 481 

93 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0388 MS. SAGARIKA BARMAN 481 

94 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0362 MR. SOURAV KUMAR SHARMA 481 

95 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0351 MS. SHASHWATI BURAGOHAIN 481 

96 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0195 MR. SOUMEN MONDAL 480 

97 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0224 MR. SAYOOJ KRISHNA J 479 

98 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0350 MS. BANDARU LAKSHMIPRASANNA 479 

99 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0100 MR. SAYAN JASU 479 

100 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0086 MR. ARITRA MUKHERJEE 479 

101 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0176 MR. SHRAMAN ROY 479 

102 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0254 MR. KARAN BHATIA 479 

103 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0466 MS. PREETI CHOUHAN 477 

104 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0081 MR. OMKAR VIJAY GAVANDI 476 

105 

  
MTECH/SPCE/2024/0298 

 

 
MR. BANAPURAM YETHI RAJ 

 

474 



106 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0250 MS. TANISHA 474 

107 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0360 MR. SOUVIK ATTA 474 

108 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0011 MR. ANKUSH KUMAR 474 

109 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0042 MS. SNEHA SONI 472 

110 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0114 MS. KANCHI DEEPIKA 469 

111 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0129 MR. ABHISHEK RAJ 469 

112 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0231 MS. DEBASMITA CHATTERJEE 469 

113 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0353 MR. SANJAY VERMA 469 

114 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0237 MS. NUPUR DEWANGAN 468 

115 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0309 MR. JILHAJ SK 468 

116 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0016 MS. ADITI CHAKRABORTY 468 

117 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0046 MR. AMAN KUMAR DWIVEDI 467 

118 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0356 MR. EKAGRA SIKKA 464 

119 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0264 MS. MANSHA AGNIHOTRI 464 

120 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0421 MR. TUMMI GANESH 464 

121 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0133 MR. SAKSHAM CHOUDHARY 464 

122 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0358 MR. AVN SAI PRATHAP 462 

123 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0173 MR. VEDHA KRISHNA YARASURI 459 

124 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0471 MS. DEEPANWITA DHUR 459 

125 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0026 MR. ABHAY SAXENA 459 

126 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0227 MS. BHARTI SURYAPRAKASH PAREEK 459 

127 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0241 MR. MANOJ KALITA 459 

128 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0443 MS. MAYURI DATTATRAYA DEOKAR 459 

129 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0062 MR. RAVI PRAKASH 459 

130 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0276 MS. TANU YADAV 455 

131 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0374 MS. SHIVANGI VERMA 455 

132 

MTECH/SPCE/2024/0342 

 

MS. AMBALA APOORVA 

 

454 

133 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0040 MR. APOORV SAXENA 454 

134 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0391 MR. KARTIKEY JAISWAL 454 



135 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0121 MR. SHAKTI SINGH 454 

136 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0022 MR. ANAMITRA ROY 454 

137 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0283 MR. SAQUIB AZAM 454 

138 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0301 MR. VIVEK BOSE 453 

139 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0153 MR. LIKITHKUMAR RACHAPUTI 450 

140 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0418 MR. RAJIT BILLOWRIA 450 

141 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0065 MR. SATWIK SINGH 450 

142 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0310 MS. ISHANI BASU 449 

143 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0193 MS. GUNTUR JYOTSNA 449 

144 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0057 MR. PRANAV SEKHAR 449 

145 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0402 MS. D. NEHA REDDY 449 

146 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0242 MR. RUDRA VAIBHAV 449 

147 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0119 MR. DIPTIMAN KAR 449 

148 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0038 MR. DHEERAJ KUMAR JHA 449 

149 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0247 MR. HEMANTH KUMAR PAMANJI 446 

150 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0347 MS. SUJANTHA S 444 

151 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0199 MS. SONALI SANGHAMITRA SAHOO 444 

152 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0334 MR. RITAM RANJAN KRISHNATRYA 444 

153 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0404 MR. RAKSHITA JESICA NAND 444 

154 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0323 MR. AMAN AVINASH PRADHAN 444 

155 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0027 MR. SUJITH PETLOZU 439 

156 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0018 MS. GOPANJANA DEY 439 

157 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0143 MR. RANIT MISHRA 439 

158 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0160 MR. SAYAN MUKHERJEE 439 

159 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0426 MR. HIMANSHU PRAKASH 439 

160 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0364 MS. PRIYANSHI GUPTA 437 

161 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0413 MR. VIVEK PRASAD MATHEW 434 

162 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0303 MR. SHRI HARISH SARAVANAN 434 

163 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0010 MR. SHREEPREET SAHU 434 

164 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0002 MR. ARIN NATH 434 



165 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0162 MS. SAMIDHA SAXENA 434 

166 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0349 MS. SAMPREETI BISWAS 434 

167 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0403 MR. JATIN 434 

168 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0339 MS. THAKUR SAI PRIYA 434 

169 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0034 MR. SARAS MISHRA 434 

170 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0385 MS. ARUSHI SAXENA 434 

171 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0108 MR. VISWAIK P VINOJ 433 

172 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0201 MR. DINESH JANARDHAN RAMPURE 433 

173 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0225 MS. SUSMITA GHANTA 433 

174 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0088 MS. MOUMITA ROUTH 429 

175 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0154 MR. BHIBHANSHU VERMA 429 

176 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0059 MS. PENDEM SRIYA 429 

177 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0028 MR. ABHIRUP GHOSH 429 

178 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0263 MR. AVISH FAKIRDE 429 

179 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0066 MR. AYANDIP GARAI 429 

180 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0045 MS. SHALINI KUMARI 429 

181 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0200 MS. SANCHITA PANJA 429 

182 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0043 MS. NIKITA PURI 429 

183 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0414 MS. NEEHARIKA PARASHAR 429 

184 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0107 MR. KAUSTUV SARKAR 429 

185 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0348 MR. RUTURAJ LAXMAN SHINDE 429 

186 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0149 MS. KANDUKURI HARINI 424 

187 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0141 MR. SRIRAMA SURYA HARSHA 
GADEPALLI 

424 

188 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0292 MR. DIBYANSHU SHEKHAR DEY 424 

189 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0434 MR. B HEMANTH 424 

190 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0124 MS. SUHANA DAS 424 

191 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0052 MR. SRINIVASA REDDY DEVIREDDY 424 

192 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0450 MS. ALFIMOL BABU 420 

193 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0222 MR. LAKSHAY DHAHINWAL 420 

194 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0217 MR. SUMIT ASHOK SANCHETI 420 



195 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0405 MS. NUPUR SINGH 420 

196 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0037 MR. AMRITANGSU SEN 420 

197 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0050 MR. LALITH SAI SARAGADAM 420 

198 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0308 MR. PRANJAL PROTIM BORA 420 

199 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0188 MS. SAUMYA AGRAHARI 420 

200 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0158 MR. AMAN MEHTA 420 

201 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0196 MR. ARUN KUMAR 420 

202 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0219 MS. BADE MOUNICA 415 

203 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0178 MS. RITUSHREE MAHATA 415 

204 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0147 MR. PRAJWAL HIREMATH 415 

205 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0183 MR. KANGKAN BHARDWAJ 415 

206 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0076 MR. SOUVIK GAYEN 415 

207 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0397 MR. AHILAN R 414 

208 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0132 MR. PALLA PANDURANGA SIVA DUTTA 
KALYAN 

414 

209 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0406 MS. JASMINE BHATTI 414 

210 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0255 MR. SHIVAM KUMAR 414 

211 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0300 MS. SRI HARSHITHA YARRAGORLA 411 

212 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0207 MS. PRACHI KUMARI 411 

213 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0246 MR. GUNJAN KUMAR 411 

214 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0214 MR. AMAN KUMAR GUPTA 411 

215 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0320 MS. SHYAMLI 411 

216 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0270 MS. DEVARAKONDA MANASA 410 

217 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0204 MS. KONDAPALLI SIVANVITHA 410 

218 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0422 MR. SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR 410 

219 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0163 MS. THODETI NAVYA 410 

220 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0005 MS. LITITIA KHANNA 410 

221 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0203 MR. KARNAK BANERJEE 410 

222 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0432 MR. MASHIR NIZAMI 410 

223 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0435 MS. DEEKSHA SINGH 410 

224 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0454 MR. RAKSHIT SHARMA 410 



225 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0126 MR. ABHAY KUMAR HIMANSHU 407 

226 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0220 MS. YADAV RINKI HARINATH 407 

227 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0357 MS. BOLLIPO SUSHMABHANU 405 

228 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0335 MR. PALAKURTY VEERA VENKATA SAI 
ADITYA 

405 

229 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0092 MR. ERUGANTI ANEESH SAI 405 

230 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0344 MR. RITAM BOSE 405 

231 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0168 MR. CHITRANG AGARWAL 405 

232 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0232 MS. NAINCY KUMARI 405 

233 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0117 MR. DHRUBOJYOTI DEY 405 

234 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0322 MS. KUMARI SHIVANGI GUPTA 405 

235 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0394 MR. KUNWAR ANUBHAV PRAKASH 405 

236 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0407 MS. KOMAL PAREEK 402 

237 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0341 MR. MEDAGAM BHARATH KUMAR 
REDDY 

400 

238 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0226 MR. NANDYALA MADAN KUMAR 400 

239 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0452 MR. POLAMARASETTI VEERA NOOKA 
APPALA NAIDU 

400 

240 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0156 MS. KUMMARI SRIVIDYA 400 

241 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0415 MR. BHAVESH MISHRA 400 

242 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0213 MR. SOURADEEP DAS 400 

243 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0262 MR. SAGAR ROY 400 

244 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0098 MR. DIBYAJYOTI SAHOO 398 

245 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0416 MS. K V DIYA MURALI 395 

246 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0375 MS. M ARATHI KRISHNAN 395 

247 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0359 MR. JYOTHIS SAJU 395 

248 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0455 MR. HIRAN KUMAR BAMMIDI 395 

249 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0280 MR. MASABHAKTULA SAI NAVEEN 395 

250 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0198 MS. SALINA SUCHI 395 

251 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0449 MR. SOURAV 395 

252 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0279 MR. SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 393 

253 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0235 MS. TANYA KUMARI 393 



254 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0417 MS. NANDANA SHAJI 390 

255 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0144 MS. UDISHA GANGOPADHYAY 390 

256 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0273 MS. GODSE NUPUR VISHWAS 390 

257 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0054 MS. SHANTI PRIYA MANGALI 390 

258 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0110 MS. AAYUSHI SRIVASTAVA 390 

259 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0113 MS. VAIBHAVI MAYUR CHINTAMANI 390 

260 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0116 MR. SHIVAM KUMAR GAUTAM 390 

261 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0048 MS. RACHANA GOUNDLA 389 

262 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0087 MR. ALPURI VEDA VYAS 389 

263 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0329 MR. HAMAD KHALID BAIG 389 

264 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0084 MR. SUBHADIP MAJUMDER 389 

265 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0338 MS. YERRAMSETTI KOMAL 385 

266 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0130 MR. SAI SRI RAM 385 

267 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0458 MS. PRAKRATI KRISHNAN NEMA 385 

268 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0272 MR. ABINOK SELVIN D 385 

269 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0384 MR. SUKANTA DEB 385 

270 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0457 MR. MADHWENDRA 383 

271 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0007 MR. GANGA PRASAD ALGOTWAR 380 

272 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0089 MR. ANAND KUMAR GUMMADI 380 

273 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0102 MR. ASHISH KUMAR SINHA 380 

274 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0453 MR. VIBHUTI NARAYAN MISHRA 380 

275 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0278 MS. KODADALA RISHITHA 376 

276 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0286 MR. CHAMARTHI NAGA SATYA KIRAN 376 

277 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0164 MR. G KIRANMAI 376 

278 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0346 MS. KURAPATI LAVANYA 376 

279 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0419 MS. GUNJA KUMARI 376 

280 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0184 MS. SINGAM SHIRISHA 375 

281 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0205 MR. SUNIL KAUSHIK 375 

282 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0146 MR. SOUVIK HALDER 375 

283 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0354 MR. SAHIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI 375 



284 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0152 MS. ANINDITA MONDAL 375 

285 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0252 MR. MOHIT DAGAR 375 

286 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0444 MR. TEJAS SURESH VAIDYA 375 

287 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0313 MR. ABHISHEK AYUSHYA 372 

288 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0324 MR. PRIYA NARAYAN PAL 370 

289 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0157 MR. M ARUN SREERAM 370 

290 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0430 MR. HIMANSHU PANDEY 370 

291 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0150 MR. LALIT KUMAR BHARTI 368 

292 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0069 MS. ADRIJA BISWAS 365 

293 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0345 MS. AMRITA SRIVASTAVA 365 

294 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0032 MR. SOUMALYA BISWAS 365 

295 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0462 MS. PALAK AGARWAL 365 

296 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0386 MR. HIMANSHU GANDHI 365 

297 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0216 MS. ARCHANA UPADHYAY 365 

298 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0209 MR. HARSHAL RAJESH BANKAR 365 

299 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0206 MR. T SRIDEVI 363 

300 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0058 MS. PUSHPA KANNOJIA 363 

301 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0236 MS. SHRADHA GUPTA 363 

302 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0412 MR. RENIKUNTA NARAHARI 360 

303 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0259 MS. SNEHA CHOUDHURY 360 

304 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0079 MR. SHUBHENDU APOORV 360 

305 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0290 MS. PRIYANKA YADAV 360 

306 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0135 MS. SHWETA KUMARI 360 

307 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0240 MS. RATNAPRIYA 360 

308 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0210 MR. POLUMURI APPALARAJU 360 

309 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0447 MS. POOJA PRASAD 358 

310 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0326 MS. VARSHINI SAI MARINENI 358 

311 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0379 MS. SRISHTI SACHAN 356 

312 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0291 MR. PRATIK MAITY 355 

313 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0304 MR. KUNGA JAMPHEL 355 



  

314 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0239 MS. AYUSHI SHUKLA 355 

315 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0442 MR. BINOY S S 355 

316 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0293 MR. MANOJ MONDAL 355 

317 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0120 MR. ABHAY KUMAR 355 

318 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0229 MR. SAIDEEP GURUGUBELLI 354 

319 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0127 MR. VUNDRU PRUDHVI RANADEV 354 

320 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0464 MR. DEEPANKAR NANDA 354 

321 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0019 MR. ANIMESH BORKER 354 

322 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0131 MR. ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA 354 

323 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0243 MR. DEEPSHIKHA MAHAPATRA 350 

324 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0381 MS. JANGA KOMALI 350 

325 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0382 MR. ANJALI BHARTI 350 

326 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0389 MR. HRIDAYAM BORTHAKUR 350 

327 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0151 MR. AYUSH ANAND 350 

    

Category: EWS 
2 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0145 MR. NITIN TOMAR 578 

3 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0244 MS. UDISHA SINGH 568 

4 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0039 MR. DEEPAK SRIVASTAVA 547 

5 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0392 MR. VADIYALA SAI NANDA KUMAR 521 

6 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0221 MR. PUNIT SRIVASTAVA 514 

7 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0372 MS. TWINKEL MANNA 513 

8 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0181 MS. KARRI KAMALA PRIYA 504 

9 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0064 MS. GOTLURU YAMINI 504 

10 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0333 MR. SUMAN PAL 504 

11 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0094 MR. SHAIK SHAHID AFREED 504 

12 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0393 MR. VAIBHAV GUPTA 496 

13 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0312 MR. ADITI GUPTA 490 

14 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0439 MS. KAJAL DEVI 490 

15 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0228 MR. PASUPULETI CHINNI KARTHIK 489 

16 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0388 MS. SAGARIKA BARMAN 481 

17 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0360 MR. SOUVIK ATTA 474 

18 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0133 MR. SAKSHAM CHOUDHARY 464 

19 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0026 MR. ABHAY SAXENA 459 

20 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0153 MR. LIKITHKUMAR RACHAPUTI 450 

21 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0038 MR. DHEERAJ KUMAR JHA 449 



22 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0200 MS. SANCHITA PANJA 429 

23 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0188 MS. SAUMYA AGRAHARI 420 

24 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0415 MR. BHAVESH MISHRA 400 

25 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0273 MS. GODSE NUPUR VISHWAS 390 

26 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0116 MR. SHIVAM KUMAR GAUTAM 390 

27 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0453 MR. VIBHUTI NARAYAN MISHRA 380 

28 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0205 MR. SUNIL KAUSHIK 375 

29 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0216 MS. ARCHANA UPADHYAY 365 

30 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0240 MS. RATNAPRIYA 360 

31 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0326 MS. VARSHINI SAI MARINENI 358 

32 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0291 MR. PRATIK MAITY 355 

33 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0131 MR. ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA 354 

34 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0381 MS. JANGA KOMALI 350 

35 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0389 MR. HRIDAYAM BORTHAKUR 350 

Category: OBC 
1 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0327 MR. PALA ANAND 534 

2 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0373 MR. DINESH NATH GOSWAMI 534 

3 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0321 MR. SURAJ KUMAR 534 

4 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0456 MR. THOUTI RUTHIK GOUD 529 

5 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0424 MR. SAURABH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 529 

6 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0282 MR. PRIYA SAINI 529 

7 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0006 MS. APPALABATHULA MEGHANA 514 

8 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0179 MR. SAMALA SAI SAHRUDAI 514 

9 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0230 MR. MOJESH KUMAR MAHAKUR 509 

10 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0192 MR. AVIRAJ DEWANGAN 499 

11 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0248 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SHAH 490 

12 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0343 MR. ADITYA KUMAR 486 

13 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0170 MS. CHELLI RUHEE SHAMILI 484 

14 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0387 MR. PRADUM PAL 484 

15 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0423 MR. ABHAY JAISWAL 484 

16 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0287 MS. MANAL JALEEL POOVATHINGAL 481 

17 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0362 MR. SOURAV KUMAR SHARMA 481 

18 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0350 MS. BANDARU LAKSHMIPRASANNA 479 

19 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0466 MS. PREETI CHOUHAN 477 

20 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0250 MS. TANISHA 474 

21 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0011 MR. ANKUSH KUMAR 474 

22 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0114 MS. KANCHI DEEPIKA 469 

23 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0129 MR. ABHISHEK RAJ 469 

24 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0353 MR. SANJAY VERMA 469 

25 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0237 MS. NUPUR DEWANGAN 468 

26 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0309 MR. JILHAJ SK 468 

27 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0421 MR. TUMMI GANESH 464 

28 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0443 MS. MAYURI DATTATRAYA DEOKAR 459 

29 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0276 MS. TANU YADAV 455 



30 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0391 MR. KARTIKEY JAISWAL 454 

31 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0121 MR. SHAKTI SINGH 454 

32 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0065 MR. SATWIK SINGH 450 

33 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0193 MS. GUNTUR JYOTSNA 449 

34 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0057 MR. PRANAV SEKHAR 449 

35 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0402 MS. D. NEHA REDDY 449 

36 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0247 MR. HEMANTH KUMAR PAMANJI 446 

37 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0347 MS. SUJANTHA S 444 

38 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0199 MS. SONALI SANGHAMITRA SAHOO 444 

39 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0027 MR. SUJITH PETLOZU 439 

40 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0364 MS. PRIYANSHI GUPTA 437 

41 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0303 MR. SHRI HARISH SARAVANAN 434 

42 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0403 MR. JATIN 434 

43 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0339 MS. THAKUR SAI PRIYA 434 

44 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0059 MS. PENDEM SRIYA 429 

45 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0434 MR. B HEMANTH 424 

46 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0450 MS. ALFIMOL BABU 420 

47 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0050 MR. LALITH SAI SARAGADAM 420 

48 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0308 MR. PRANJAL PROTIM BORA 420 

49 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0196 MR. ARUN KUMAR 420 

50 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0219 MS. BADE MOUNICA 415 

51 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0178 MS. RITUSHREE MAHATA 415 

52 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0397 MR. AHILAN R 414 

53 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0132 MR. PALLA PANDURANGA SIVA DUTTA 
KALYAN 

414 

54 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0255 MR. SHIVAM KUMAR 414 

55 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0300 MS. SRI HARSHITHA YARRAGORLA 411 

56 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0246 MR. GUNJAN KUMAR 411 

57 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0214 MR. AMAN KUMAR GUPTA 411 

58 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0320 MS. SHYAMLI 411 

59 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0204 MS. KONDAPALLI SIVANVITHA 410 

60 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0422 MR. SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR 410 

61 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0163 MS. THODETI NAVYA 410 

62 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0432 MR. MASHIR NIZAMI 410 

63 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0126 MR. ABHAY KUMAR HIMANSHU 407 

64 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0232 MS. NAINCY KUMARI 405 

65 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0322 MS. KUMARI SHIVANGI GUPTA 405 

66 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0226 MR. NANDYALA MADAN KUMAR 400 

67 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0452 MR. POLAMARASETTI VEERA NOOKA 
APPALA NAIDU 

400 

68 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0156 MS. KUMMARI SRIVIDYA 400 

69 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0262 MR. SAGAR ROY 400 

70 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0416 MS. K V DIYA MURALI 395 

71 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0455 MR. HIRAN KUMAR BAMMIDI 395 

72 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0280 MR. MASABHAKTULA SAI NAVEEN 395 



73 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0449 MR. SOURAV 395 

74 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0279 MR. SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 393 

75 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0417 MS. NANDANA SHAJI 390 

76 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0054 MS. SHANTI PRIYA MANGALI 390 

77 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0113 MS. VAIBHAVI MAYUR CHINTAMANI 390 

78 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0048 MS. RACHANA GOUNDLA 389 

79 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0130 MR. SAI SRI RAM 385 

80 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0458 MS. PRAKRATI KRISHNAN NEMA 385 

81 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0272 MR. ABINOK SELVIN D 385 

82 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0007 MR. GANGA PRASAD ALGOTWAR 380 

83 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0278 MS. KODADALA RISHITHA 376 

84 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0346 MS. KURAPATI LAVANYA 376 

85 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0419 MS. GUNJA KUMARI 376 

86 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0354 MR. SAHIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI 375 

87 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0313 MR. ABHISHEK AYUSHYA 372 

88 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0324 MR. PRIYA NARAYAN PAL 370 

89 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0150 MR. LALIT KUMAR BHARTI 368 

90 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0386 MR. HIMANSHU GANDHI 365 

91 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0236 MS. SHRADHA GUPTA 363 

92 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0290 MS. PRIYANKA YADAV 360 

93 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0210 MR. POLUMURI APPALARAJU 360 

94 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0447 MS. POOJA PRASAD 358 

95 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0379 MS. SRISHTI SACHAN 356 

96 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0120 MR. ABHAY KUMAR 355 

97 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0229 MR. SAIDEEP GURUGUBELLI 354 

98 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0243 MR. DEEPSHIKHA MAHAPATRA 350 

99 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0382 MR. ANJALI BHARTI 350 

100 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0151 MR. AYUSH ANAND 350 

101 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0190 MR. HIMANSHU KUMAR 345 

102 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0376 MR. RAYUDU SIVA SATYA SAI KIRAN 345 

103 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0302 MR. ANKIT KUMAR 345 

104 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0251 MS. ATASI PAUL 340 

105 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0467 MR. KARTIK SAINI 339 

106 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0245 MS. GRACE OLIVE MERUGU 335 

107 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0186 MR. ARAVINDAKSHAN 335 

108 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0106 MR. RITESH KUMAR 335 

109 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0174 MR. SUKUMAR VAMSI MUTYALA 330 

110 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0266 MR. INDUPALLI LIKHITA PAUL 328 

111 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0390 MR. PRERANA KUMARI 328 

112 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0140 MR. RAMHARI YADAV 328 

113 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0128 MS. NISHA KUMARI 323 

114 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0085 MR. RAM KRISHNA GORAIN 320 

115 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0317 MS. NAGISETTI SRAVANI 319 

116 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0008 MS. ANNU KUMARI 319 



117 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0469 MS. SUNMATHI S 315 

118 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0318 MR. PAWAR NISHANT GULABRAO 315 

Category: SC 
1 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0349 MS. SAMPREETI BISWAS 434 

2 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0108 MR. VISWAIK P VINOJ 433 

3 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0154 MR. BHIBHANSHU VERMA 429 

4 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0263 MR. AVISH FAKIRDE 429 

5 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0107 MR. KAUSTUV SARKAR 429 

6 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0348 MR. RUTURAJ LAXMAN SHINDE 429 

7 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0149 MS. KANDUKURI HARINI 424 

8 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0222 MR. LAKSHAY DHAHINWAL 420 

9 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0357 MS. BOLLIPO SUSHMABHANU 405 

10 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0394 MR. KUNWAR ANUBHAV PRAKASH 405 

11 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0235 MS. TANYA KUMARI 393 

12 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0089 MR. ANAND KUMAR GUMMADI 380 

13 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0146 MR. SOUVIK HALDER 375 

14 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0152 MS. ANINDITA MONDAL 375 

15 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0444 MR. TEJAS SURESH VAIDYA 375 

16 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0069 MS. ADRIJA BISWAS 365 

17 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0209 MR. HARSHAL RAJESH BANKAR 365 

18 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0058 MS. PUSHPA KANNOJIA 363 

19 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0293 MR. MANOJ MONDAL 355 

20 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0127 MR. VUNDRU PRUDHVI RANADEV 354 

21 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0019 MR. ANIMESH BORKER 354 

22 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0080 MR. KODALI RAVI KIRAN 345 

23 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0368 MS. SOUROSMITA DAS 345 

24 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0029 MR. KAMAL KISHORE MAJHI 340 

25 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0256 MR. PRAFUL JANARDHAN KARWANDE 340 

26 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0013 MS. PUSHPA KUMARI 340 

27 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0185 MR. BHAKTA KISHOR BEHERA 336 

28 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0355 MR. BOLLAVARAPU SUBHASH HENRY 335 

29 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0440 MR. PRAJJWAL WAHANE 335 

30 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0041 MR. GURRAM HARSHAMANYA THILAK 330 

31 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0175 MR. SMRITI HALDER 330 

32 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0431 MS. N P VENNELA 328 

33 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0260 MR. PANTH SATISH KUMAR 323 

34 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0004 MR. SUMAN RAJ SHIT 323 

35 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0284 MR. ABHRATANU KARMAKAR 320 

36 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0068 MR. SUKET PARNAUL SINGH 320 

37 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0433 MR. HARBHAN KAPOOR 320 

38 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0172 MR. RISHABH KUMAR SINGH 315 

39 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0234 MR. RITWIK KUMAR NASKAR 314 

40 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0109 MR. ANUJ KUMAR 314 

41 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0233 MR. AKASH JAMADAR 310 



42 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0307 MR. ABHIK HALDAR 310 

43 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0285 MS. MUSKAN SINGH 305 

44 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0047 MS. PRATIKSHA KALIDAS GAIKWAD 305 

45 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0123 MS. PRIYA 300 

46 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0377 MR. AYUSH 300 

47 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0063 MR. NRAPENDRA 300 

48 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0365 MS. KEERTI SINGH 295 

49 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0139 MR. GUNJAM RAMTEKE 292 

50 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0033 MR. KRUPALI KAMBLE 290 

51 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0014 MS. KHEL PRIYA 290 

52 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0223 MR. RITESH KUMAR SINGH 288 

53 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0125 MR. ATANU MAZUMDAR 286 

54 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0446 MR. PRIYANSHU SIN 284 

55 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0036 MR. KOPURI AKSHITH ROY 284 

56 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0296 MR. VIKAS SONKAR 284 

57 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0330 MR. ARNAB SAHA 280 

58 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0470 MR. SRIYANS PATRA 280 

59 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0288 MR. MOHIT RISHIKANT RAMTEKE 280 

60 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0182 MR. SAI KUMAR DASARI 276 

61 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0053 MR. DEBJYOTI MAJUMDER 276 

62 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0305 MR. SATYAM MEHRA 276 

63 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0258 MS. REYNA VARSHINI A 276 

64 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0306 MR. JAHNAVI HALOI 275 

65 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0465 MS. SWARNA BADE 271 

66 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0429 MR. CHAKRAVORTHY BADAL 271 

67 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0367 MR. HARSHKUMAR DOLATBHAI 
PARMAR 

271 

68 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0218 MS. VISHAKHA MAURYA 266 

69 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0091 MS. DHRUVIKA VERMA 266 

70 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0445 MR. ASIT DAS 266 

71 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0097 MR. ADITYA PRATAP SINGH 266 

72 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0093 MS. ADITI GAUTAM 266 

73 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0169 MR. JAYANT ZUNJAR BHANSE 262 

74 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0261 MR. SOUMYAJIT SABUI 261 

75 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0425 MS. BODDU KAVYA 257 

76 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0428 MR. YASH S GANWIR 257 

77 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0275 MS. SWATI MALLICK 256 

78 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0297 MR. DOOLLA MEGHASHYAM 253 

79 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0078 MS. NIHARIKA 253 

80 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0118 MS. YARRAMALA HADASA JOSHNA 251 

81 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0051 MR. TANMAY RANJAN BEHERA 251 

82 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0060 MR. SHIV SUNDAR DAS 249 

83 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0336 MS. ANAGHA RAJENDRAN 244 

84 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0370 MR. MANJEET KUMAR RAM 243 

85 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0155 MR. SHUBHANKAR KUMAR 240 



86 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0212 MS. SAKA BIJILEE 236 

Category: ST 
1 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0137 MR. ACHYUT MORANG 335 

2 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0383 MS. SONIKA MORE 320 

3 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0161 MR. ROHAN TIRKEY 314 

4 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0020 MR. PAVAN KUMAR 297 

5 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0328 MR. SAKE NAMRUTH SAI 288 

6 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0340 MR. KHAKCHANG DEBBARMA 276 

7 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0015 MR. SHIVAM ANAND NEWARE 266 

8 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0437 MR. MAYANK NAYAK 257 

9 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0366 MR. MEGAVATH PRAVEEN KUMAR 253 

10 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0112 MR. TEJAVATHU DHEERAJ KUMAR 251 

11 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0215 MS. CHANDANA KUMBAVATH 251 

12 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0136 MR. BHUKYA SHARATH NAIK 251 

13 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0180 MS. SAUMYA RAYPA 241 

14 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0400 MR. TUSHAR PANDURANG YETE 240 

 PWD   

1 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0101 

 

MS. DOLLY KUMARI 
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